4/30/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$367.47

$16.67

$384.14

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($996.89) ($26.50)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,109.02) $0.00

($2,105.91) ($26.50)

#Paids/'Void

48

31

79

Handle Net Handle
$1,390.86 $1,364.36
$1,125.69 $1,125.69
$2,516.55 $2,490.05

$0.00

$0.00

159

71

230



