Drawer Report OR

4/30/2016

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$367.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$996.89)	(\$26.50)	48	\$1,390.86	\$1,364.36	\$0.00	159
403 CARSON	\$16.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,109.02)	\$0.00	31	\$1,125.69	\$1,125.69	\$0.00	71
Totals:	\$384.14			(\$2,105.91)	(\$26.50)	79	\$2,516.55	\$2,490.05		230